ED1-01
ED1-01
ED1-02
ED1-02
ED1-08
ED1-08
ED1-10
ED1-10
ED1-12
ED1-12
ED1-23
ED1-23
ED1-24
ED1-24
ED1-27
ED1-27
ED1-28
ED1-28
ED1-30
ED1-30
ED1-38
ED1-38
ED1-40
ED1-40
ED1-44
ED1-44

Groupe A

AMADANE
BRESSON
DORTHE

FRANCISCO RODRIGUES

NAZERI

ROIRON
HERRERA ESCOBAR
JAUNIN

JOYE

WALKER
SCHWERTZ
SORG

COLE
GIAMPAOLO
GODET
TEREYGEOL
KOSTANIJEVCI
VAGNETTI
KRAEHENBUEHL
ORLANDINI
AGASSIZ
FILGUEIRA
ASERON
LORENZO ERARD
NICOLAS
PRILUSKIC

Yasmine
Ysaline
Soane
Eva
Helaie
Ludovic
Juliana Nicol
Raphae
Noam
Camille
Marie
Megane
Sarah
Jade
Marie-Alix
Emma
Viola
Jade

Fanny Noemie

Louise
Anaelle
Leticia
Angela
Fiorelin Sylvie
Jade

Leila

ED1-14
ED1-14
ED1-15
ED1-15
ED1-16
ED1-16
ED1-17
ED1-17
ED1-17
ED1-19
ED1-19
ED1-26
ED1-26
ED1-29
ED1-29
ED1-33
ED1-33
ED1-37
ED1-37
ED1-42
ED1-42
ED1-43
ED1-43
ED1-49
ED1-49

Groupe B

AMANN

BERTHIER
BALLESTEROS
STEFFEN

PACIOTT! IACCHELLI
ROSSE

LORTHIOIR
NICOLET

ZAY

ALMEIDA SILVA DA COSTA
DUBOC

CILETTI

TEMEL ACIKALIN
CHAPEL

JACOT

BESSALA ONAMBELE
MESOT

CLEMENT
GROSJEAN

EMERY

GODEL

FAZLI

GROS

SADIKI

TOSKA

Jade
Pauline
Julie
Lou
Delfina
Naomi
Allyson
Alex Kwame Edwin
Alyssa
Eunice
Celia
Salomee
Dilan
Thifaine
Lucas
Mara
Dana
Elisa
Nicolas
Laura
Ludmila
Besarta
Anae
Medina
Sagitah



ED1-03
ED1-03
ED1-04
ED1-04
ED1-06
ED1-06
ED1-07
ED1-07
ED1-13
ED1-13
ED1-25
ED1-25
ED1-31
ED1-31
ED1-32
ED1-32
ED1-34
ED1-34
ED1-35
ED1-35
ED1-41
ED1-41

Groupe C

HAZIRI

RAMUSAT
DEFFERRARD
MUELLER

LA BLANCHE MARTHE NGAMA
OROPESA

ASTOLFI

DE ALMEIDA ALVES
HUISSOUD
MARTINS FERREIRA
GENTILE

MINERVA

LACHAT

LAU

TERBOIS
UEBELHART
VALADOR

ZEQIRI

KUENZLI

RAEMY

AJDARI
SVOBODOVA

Kaltrina

Carla

Louise

Majida Soulaf
Fragance Graciela
Amélie

Linda

Tatiana

Camille

Iris

Sandra

Maeva Alessia
Ava

Yohan

Estelle

Noa Violette Rose
Arthur

Donika

Bastien

Tatiana
Dorontina
Marie-Catherine

ED1-05
ED1-05
ED1-09
ED1-09
ED1-11
ED1-11
ED1-18
ED1-18
ED1-20
ED1-20
ED1-21
ED1-21
ED1-36
ED1-36
ED1-39
ED1-39
ED1-45
ED1-45
ED1-46
ED1-46
ED1-47
ED1-47
ED1-48
ED1-48
ED1-50
ED1-50

Groupe D

JAQUET

SILVERIO

DACI

LAMBELET

BARIN

GOMES

KABUPWE
PERROTON
SCHAERER

VEZ

RAMIQI
RODRIGUES SEMEDO DA LUZ
ARIKOEK
CHISSANO

BIKEL

THEVENOZ
PINHEIRO ALMEIDA
REUTIMANN

KESER

MADUREIRA REIS
CARRARA
IGUIMDRANE
SECRETAN
VALLADE-BLANCHET
FRASCA

SA CARVALHO

Sandrine
Laura
Rina
Zoe
Nouria
Laura
Acacia
Katia
Zoe
Joshua
Elsa
Mariana
Adrian
Fredrik
Lena
Simon
Lara
Nina
Leyla
Marta
Cosette
Kenza
Solane
Clara
Melissa
Alexandra



